53
23-2-2-21 www.elettrotec.com
Página 1 de 2
Sheet 1 of 2
EPX02
Campo de trabajo -1...0 bar, 0÷0.1 bar, 0...1000 bar
Temperatura media  -20°...+80°C (en función de la junta)
Temperatura de trabajo -20°...+80°C (en función de la junta)

The use may only be appropriate if proven in field tests. The technical information in this catalogue are based on tests
made during product development and based on empirically gathered values. They may not be applicable in all cases.
CODIFICACIÓN DE PRODUCTO / HOW TO ORDER
EPX02
“C” Rosca / Thread “B”
R14 G 1/4 BSPP cilíndrica / Parallel 12
PRESOSTATO ELECTRÓNICO
Electronic pressure switch
EPX02- 5 G C V P W M R14
Precisión / Accuracy
C ≤ 0.5% F.S.
Salida / Output
V
I
0 - 10 V
4 - 20 mA
Tipo salida / Output type
P
N
PNP
NPN
Conexion electrica / Electric connection
M
M12 5 polos sin conector
M12 5 poles without connector
Modelo / Model
EPX02
INFORMACIÓN CÓDIGOS DE PRODUCTO / ORDERING INFORMATION
EPX02 Presostato electrónico
Tipo de salida P PNP
 N NPN
Material cuerpo W Acero inoxidable 316
Roscas disponibles R14 G 1/4 BSPP cilíndrica
EPX02 Electronic pressure switch
Output type P PNP
 N NPN
Body material W Stainless steel 316
Available threads R14 G 1/4 BSPP parallel
Pin Descripción / Description Color / Colour
1 Vcc Marrón / Brown
2 SP2 Blanco / White
3 GND Azul / Blue
4 SP1 Negro / Black
5
4~20 mA Output
0 - 10 V Output
Gris / Gray
12
5
3 4
Cuerpo / Body
W
Acero inoxidable 316
Stainless steel 316
Presión / Pressure
/ Rango / Range
Sobrecarga
Overload
Rotura / Burst
1
2
5
10
20
50
100
200
250
400
600
1000
0 ÷ 1
0 ÷ 2